the Faculty of Psychology of the University of Warsaw may receive funding to 

cover the costs of:  

a. the conference fee  

4. One project can be covered by funding only once.  

5. Maximum total amounts of funding:  

a. for domestic trips: PLN 500.00 (five hundred zlotys),  

b. for trips abroad: PLN 1,500.00 (one thousand and five hundred 

zlotys).  

6. The decision on the acceptance of applications is made by the Vice-Dean for 

Research or another member of the Dean's College. 

ORGANIZATION OF A CONFERENCE  

Funding for the organisation of scientific events: international and domestic

[...]

regulations in force at the Faculty of Psychology and be agreed with the Finance 

Department before the costs are incurred.  

5. The Vice-Dean for Research decides on the approval of applications for funding 

of the conference within the following maximum total amounts:  

a. in the case of domestic conferences PLN 1,500.00  

(one thousand and five hundred zlotys),  

b. in the case of international conferences (with the participation of 

lecturers or presenters from foreign research centres) PLN 

3,000.00 (three thousand zlotys).  

RESEARCH  

Funding for research conducted by students of the Faculty of